KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33979	API No. 15 - 065-22994-000 02
Name: Clippper Energy LLC	County: Graham
Address: 3838 Oak Lawn Ste 1310	e/2 - e/2 - nw Sec. 11 Twp. 7 S. R. 21 East V West
City/State/Zip: Dallas, TX. 75219	3880 feet from S) / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: na	2880 feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Bill Robinson	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (214) 220-1080	(circle one) NE SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Warren Drlg.	Lease Name: Jerome Well #: 1
License: _33724	Field Name: na
Wellsite Geologist: Bill Robinson	Producing Formation: na
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2159 Kelly Bushing: 2167
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3736 Plug Back Total Depth: 1665
OilSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1670
Operator: Denis Roberts	feet depth to 910 sx cmt.
Well Name: Benoit 33	7 7 110
Original Comp. Date: 8-29-04 Original Total Depth: 3736	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
10-3-07 10-6-07 1-29-08	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter SecTwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	h the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: S. M	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Geologist Date: 3-3-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received RECEIVED
bear the	If Denied, Yes Date: KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of day of	Wireline Log Received
2006	Report Received MAK 1 3 2008
Notary Public:	ELLEN E. JACKSON Notary Public, State of Hexasist Button CONSERVATION DIVISION
Date Commission Expires:	My Commission Expires WICHITA, KS

erator Name: Clippr	er Energy LLC		Lease	e Name: <u>J</u>	erome		_ Well #:	
ec11			Count	ty:Graha	ım			
sted, time tool open a mperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowin very, and flow rate	and base of formations g and shut-in pressure es if gas to surface test final geological well site	s, whether s , along with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottom hole
rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional St	neets)	☐ Yes 📝 No		∑ Lo	og Format	tion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample
amples Sent to Geolo	ogical Survey	Yes No		Name	e		Тор	Datum
ores Taken	•	☐ Yes 🗸 No		T/Anh	ydrite		1717	450
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes No						
ist All E. Logs Run:								
cement bond Id	og							
	·	CASIN	IG RECORD	✓ Ne	w Used			
		Report all strings se					11.00-11-	Tues and Dane
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)		eight / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Perc Additives
surface	12 1/4	8 5/8	unknow	'n	230	common	150	3+2
production	7 7/8	5 1/2	14		3736	common	182	10% salt
		ADDITION	AL CEMENT	ING / SQL	IEEZE RECOR	ID		
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sack	s Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	580-840	common	350	0	2% gel + 1/4 flo seal/sk			
Plug Off Zone	530-surface	common	150)	2% cc + 6 %	gel		
Shots Per Foot		TION RECORD - Bridge Footage of Each Interval		e		acture, Shot, Cemen Amount and Kind of M		ord Dep
3		1290-1350				na		na
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer	At	Liner Run			
2 7/8	8	1290	1285			Yes V No		
Date of First, Resumerd 3-3-08	Production, SWD or	Enhr. Producing I	Method	Flowin	g Pum	ping Gas Li	ft 🔲 Otl	ner <i>(Explain)</i>
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Grav
Disposition of Gas	na METHOD OF	na COMPLETION		na	Production Int	erval	KANSAS COR	ECEIVED PORATION COMMIS
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Ho		erf. [] [Dually Comp.	Commingled _		R 13 2008
(If vented, Sub	mit ACO-18.)	✓ Other (S	pecify) SWD					
							CONS	ERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

7854835566

To:12147 01048

JERONE

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. P.O. BOX 31' RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566 FEDERAL TAX ID# 48-0727860

Invoice Number: 094262

Invoice Date: 08/31/04

Denis Roberts Oil Sold 3904 Fairway Dr. To: P. O. Box 1252

> Havs, KS 6/6UI

> > Cust I.D....: RobeDe

P.O. Number ..: Benott #33

P.O. Date ...: 08/31/04

Duo Data . 09/30/06 Terms.... Net 30

							3.
Item I.D./Desc.	Qty.	Used	Ur	nit	Price	Net	TX
Common Gel Chloride Handling Mileage (85) 158 sks 0\$.05 p Surface Mileage pmp trk Plug	oer ak	150.00 3.00 5.00 158.00 85.00 per mi 1.00 85.00 1.00	MI JC MI	(S	9.1000 11.0000 33.0000 1.3500 /.9000 570.0000 4.0000 55.0000	1365.00 33.00 165.00 213.30 671.50 570.00 340.00 55.00	
All Prices Are No Date of Invoice. If Account CURRES ONLY if paid wit	1 1/2 NT tak	% Charged The o Discount of	arearter. f \$ <i>341.48</i>	Ta Pa	ubtotal: ax: ayments: otal:	3412.80 89.80 0.00 3502.60	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAR 13 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 29563

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SER	VICE POINT: _ <i>Russ</i>	ell
DATE 1-25-08 SEC. TWP. RANGE O	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Scrome WELL# SWO LOCATION Nicode	emous IW	5 N	COUNTY,	STATE SEIVED RATION COMMISSION 3 2000
OLDOR NEW (Circle one) /2 w Sint-		,	CORPO	CEIVED
0.			MAR 1	" COMMISSION
TYPE OF JOB Source Sob	OWNER		CONSED	3 2008
TYPE OF JOB Squeeze 506 HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT		WICHITA	DIVISION
CASING SIZE 3 /2 DEPTH	AMOUNT ORI	ERED 100	Com 3	is 28
TUBING SIZE & VV DEPTH	2-5an	d		
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
PRES. MAX 1500 05) MINIMUM —	COMMON	100	@ 12.15	- 1215.00
PRES. MAX 1500 ps) MINIMUM — MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	, 00	_ @ <u></u>	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL			
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	3	@ 51,00	153.00
DISPLACEMENT	ASC			23.00
EQUIPMENT	Sand	2		<u>~ J. 60</u>
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Shane				
# 366 HELPER Matt			_ @	
BULK TRUCK			_ @	
# 410 DRIVER Doug			_ @	-
BULK TRUCK			_@	21.5.00
# DRIVER	HANDLING_	105	_@ <u>2.05</u>	215,25
4	MILEAGE 16	9/st/Mile		22/275
REMARKS:			TOTAI	2267,13
B.P. 1260' Tested tools to		CODE	OF	
1500ps; Spotted 2 sand @		SERVI	CE	
1232 Hole @ 530' Took rate	DEPTH OF JO	R		
100 sts & Squeezed Recased	PUMPTRUCK	CHARGE		1045,00
Came out of Hole. Put swape	EXTRA FOOT	∆GF	@ [2, 15] @ [2, 15] @ [3, 5] @ [1,5] @ [1,5] @ [2, 05] ###################################	•
on pressured up. to 500 ps; + Shutin	MILEAGE	70	@ >, 00	490,00
	MANIFOLD	×	@	
			_ @	
—			@	
CHARGE TO: Clipper Energy		•		1020 -
STREET	1880		TOTAL	1535.00
CITY STATE ZIP		ŁUG & FLOA	Γ EQUIPMEI	T
			@	
			@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.				- *
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	- mary the same of the same	The second section of the second section secti		and are a property of the second of the seco
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	•		mom v	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	·
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX		;	,
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.			 .	
Thanks !		GE		
//(000)	DISCOUNT _		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE Tom Becen				***
		PRINT	ED NAME	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24798

REMIT TO I			NSAS 676	65		SER	VICE POINT:	e4
		EC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE /1:15	07	11)	01			COUNTY	// , ~ C
LEASE Jele	11 mg V	VELL#	(LOCATION Nicola	may IW	5 N	Graha	CAPORATION OF THE
OLD OR NEV	W (Circl	e one)		1/2 w	51.4.		MA	B .
· ·					•	*	- '''A	R 13 2008
CONTRACTO			- 47	11 Service	OWNER		CONSE	Y1/A
TYPE OF JOI	B (eula+		profes	- CENTENIE (1508 14 E	My, W	CHITA'KE
HOLE SIZE	77 m 2	, ,	T.D		_ CEMIENT •		6. 5.1	62.0-1
CASING SIZI		2 /	7 DE	PTH	_ AMOUNT OR	RDERED <u>125</u>		
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE	E			PTH PTH		<u> </u>	Com or	<u> </u>
TOOL				PTH		- of decrees		
PRES. MAX				NIMUM	COMMON	110	@ // /	1,221,0
MEAS. LINE				OE JOINT	POZMIX	40	@ 6.20	
CEMENT LE		SG	511	OL JOHVI	GEL	(a)	@ // ()	
PERFS.	1 111 0		-5	3,	CHLORIDE _	1	@ 426.	
DISPLACEM	ENT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ASC		@	
		FOL	IPMENT			m/ 25=	@ 2.,	. <i>د</i> ح
		EQU	TEMEN					_
***************************************					- '		@	
PUMP TRUC			ER		_			
# 366 DULK TOUG		ELPER	22.74	· Roberts	_		_ @	
BULK TRUC		11/17/D	1. 1	,			@	
# ヨット BULK TRUC		RIVER	(hu	. / .			_ @	
		UVER	Chr	- frik		400	_ @	
# >/5	- Dr	GVER	<u> </u>	Perk	- HANDLING_	153.0	@ 1.70	34.6
	. *				MILEAGE 🔟	4/shfake		1156.00
		RE	MARKS:				TOTAI	3186.55
Ports	0 9	30	. 0	ter out				
	(30 F		raulati.		•	SERVI	CE	
water	Mix	-1	100 5					
7. C.	total	11	pit.	Mixel 50 Con	DEPTH OF JO)B		
1. 50	ر سي معير معير رو	. t:	7.20	DE: 4 5%.F		K CHARGE		9550
A				1-24-74-74-7	EXTRA FOOT	TAGE	_ @	
					MILEAGE	フぃ	د ' ، ن ک @	47000
					MANIFOLD_		_ @	
							_ @	
				Princero			@	
CHARGE TO): <i>(</i>	1.0	nor L	Mercy	, ,	مسيم ا		
		11			456	. <i>9</i>	TOTAL	1375.00
STREET					. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	()		-
CITY		ST	ATE	ZIP	456.			
						PLUG & FLOAT	r EQUIPMEN	1T
					410067			
•						•	_@	
				<u>C</u>	N. S.			
To Allied Ce	mentin	g Co. I	nc			,	@	
				nenting equipment				engage to the
				ssist owner or			_@	
			-	ne above work was				
				of owner agent or			TOTAL	
				i the "TERMS AND				
CONDITION			1		TAX		_	
COMPITION	13 1180	eu on u	ne reverse	siuc.	•			
	7	Mark	<i>(</i> ,		TOTAL CHAR	GE		
					DISCOUNT -		IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE		1	.11.	(The.1)	サン	1.1.	والارام والمرا	
SIGNALUKE		 {	(A 2'-'	TO A A U Comment		MAN, I,	C Y K	

25424

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. I		NSAS 6766	65		SER	VICE POINT:	d
				•			
D. 4000 11 010 100	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 11-12-01			21111			COUNTY	STATE
		1-000	LOCATION NICODE		Ge 34	GIRAHAM	Kansas
OLD OR NEW (Ci	rcle one)		1W 2 N	34 E+S	INTO K	RECEIV	'ED
CONTRACTOR A	411:	. 1.3011	Sagrag	OWNER '	177./*	SOULOWATIO	N COMMISSION
TYPE OF JOB			SEKTICE.	OWNER		MAR 132)nno
HOLE SIZE	1 1 - 2 - 10	T.D.		CEMENT		Confess	.006 ##: FA
	512 C			AMOUNT O	RDERED $2p$	CONSERVATION D	MISION 4 PER
TUBING SIZE		DEF		50 SK		2 GeL	200
DRILL PIPE		DEF				The state of the s	
TOOL		DEF					
PRES. MAX			IIMUM	COMMON_/	70 SK	@//.//	1847.00
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT	POZMIX	50 SK	@ ():	496.00
CEMENT LEFT IN	VCSG.			GEL	13 SK	@ 16,65	216.45
PERFS.	1940·	-84	4.16101	CHLORIDE		@	
DISPLACEMENT	,,		19/2/BBL	ASC		@	
	EOI	JIPMENT		Flo-Seal	# 51°	@ 2,07	100,00
	DQC	711 141131 4 1	/			_ @	
	CIEN CENTE			-			
		ER (7/1)	<u> </u>			@	
	HELPER ((TARY		-		@	
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED		-			@	
	DRIVER	InAT	/	-		@	
BULK TRUCK		Au.				@	
# 345	DRIVER	CHUC	Κ	HANDLING_	263 Touls	43@ 1.40	479,70
				MILEAGE	63 3K 7111 Mi	101	2011.95
	RE	MARKS:				TOTAL	
0.00 040				~		IOIAL	
PORF.@ 840		Honke	10 UP TO 5/2C	>3 -	CERT	CIT.	
W/SWAGE /	DOK 1	ALLOCY, O	N Rote OF NULas	•	SERVI	CE	
Drm (e			NULUS		`D		
			The state of the s	DEPTH OF JO		٠,٠٠٠ مالو	6 66 33
					K CHARGE		9.55.0
				EXTRA FOO	гаде 75	_@	15 (0.0
							15,10
				MANIFOLD _			1. 1
,						_ @	
		-		1 4 17 17	19 18 5 79 1 15/19	_ @	
CHARGE TO:	LiPPE	RIL	IFRGY	6 008 c	17 ローラックラック アード・ビーブロン	Ceret	
STREET					hora de son	TOTAL	
					rank's		
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP	•			
					PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	Γ
					,	_@	
						@	
To Allied Cement	ing Co. I	nc				@	
			enting equipment			@	
and furnish cemer						@	The second secon
contractor to do w		-		•			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TOTAL	
done to satisfactio	_		_			IOIAL	
			the "TERMS AND	TAV			
CONDITIONS" li	sted on th	ne reverse	side.	171A —————			
				TOTAL CHAR	GE		
				Diccorn	•	***	NT 40 P 1775
		,		DISCOUNT —		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
	i		12				
SIGNATURE	· /		11/				
-					PRINTE	DNAME	

Feb. 27. 2008 10:24AM Allied Cementing Co LLC No. 2374 LLIED CEMENTING CO, INC.

.d. B) کار		SERVICE POINT:								
RUSSI	ELL, KAI	VSAS 676	65						LUSSE	
				·					()	10-6-07
ATE/0-5-07	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	C	ALLED O	UT	ONL	OCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
ALE TO S OF	1	<u> </u>	1	J				^	COUNTY	STATE
LEASTEROME	WELL#	I-wa	LOCATION /	CODe	mus	<u> </u>	<u>lw</u>	2n_	GRAHAM	Kansas
OLD OR NEW Cir				<u>}</u>	ZE	V4 8	\mathcal{I}	NTO		•
		7)	A		<i>y</i>				_	
CONTRACTOR V			. Kig#		OWN	ER				
TYPE OF JOB	PROD	UCTION	STRING _						_	
HOLE SIZE 77/		T.D		236	CEM	ENT	~~~~	1/5		1020
CASING SIZE 5	2		PTH 373	5	AMO	JNT OR	DEREI	165	SK LOM	IUPSOLI
TUBING SIZE		Plug DEI	PTH Down 201	 ^	>	GAL	KC.	FR-2	-JUSH	
DRILL PIPE AT	<u>Сп уч∕</u> Ста.		PTH	<u> </u>	<u> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	DIAL.		<u></u>		· <u> </u>
TOOL PRES. MAX			VIMUM	.	COM	4ON	145	SK	_@ <i>!i_;</i>	1831.50
MEAS. LINE		•	DE JOINT 10		POZM		,,,,,	<u> </u>	_ 	<u> </u>
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. In		DE JOHNI PO		GEL					
PERFS.	000.70				CHLO	RIDE				
DISPLACEMENT			9/ /8	84	ASC				@ <i></i>	
	ድረጠ	IPMENT			Sa	t	17sx	Perlew	te 1920	326. 4
<i>y</i>	EQU	II IVIISIN X	•		106	AL K		PA IGA		250,00
	TEN ATENIE	ER G			500	GAL	WFR	Flush 6	TAGE 1.00	500,00
	EMENT	~~							@	
BULK TRUCK	IELPER	(5) ARY							_@	
	ORIVER/	TRIS							_@	
BULK TRUCK	NIVERY					·	_		_ @ _	•
	DRIVER				× 7 4 5 7 7	T DIO	82 7	STAL S	K@ 1 90	345 90
<i>n</i>		<u>.</u>		·	HANL	LING		THE S	6 .09 \$	TRACE
					MILLE	AGE 💆		N MILE	-0	~ ^ ^ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
\circ	REI	IARKS:				7	D		ZEZEK	/ED
DET CALLAR	0~ 4	8 J7.	(1674)						ANSAS CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSION
						•		SERV		2000
<u> </u>		(10 00/6	(1/0/2)						MAR 13-	-2000
LAND Plug	<u>.e 1</u>	440 E	- (HeLD)			H OF JO	_	OCE .	CONSERVATION	DIVISION (A
	<u>``&`</u>					TRUCE		KGE	@ WICHITA,	KS / B/O
TECKO	2 -4 3	·								
10 2.6	IVEL DIM	_				A FOOT	~~.	7 /	- - (30	ADDA
	, p 0,70	<u>e</u>	Tund	3	MILE.	AGE 💃	~~.	7 \(\)	@ <u>6000</u>	\$00°
	, p 0,7G	<u>e</u>	THANK	3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD _	~~.	70	@ <u>16 00</u>	\$0.60°
	-	<u>e</u>	THANK	3	MILE. MAN	AGE 💃	~~.	7 <u>0</u> 15#+	@ 600	<u> </u>
· _ /	7/20-	<u> </u>		3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD _	~~.	70 15#+ b	@ <u>16 00</u>	\$00°
	Vippe.	e e E	NERGY	3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD _	~~.	<u> 70</u> <u> 15#+</u> <u> 2</u>	@ 600	2030
-	Vippe.	e e E		3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD _	~~.	70 15# +	@ 600	2030 20
STREET	,		NERGY	3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD _	~~.	7 <u>0</u> 15# +	@ 600	2030
-	,	e E		3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD ISF DO COLO.	S S	75# + 2 2 2 8 FLOA	@ 600	rr
STREET	,		NERGY	3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD ISF DO COLO.	S	1	@ 6000 @ @ TOTAL	_
STREET	,		NERGY	3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD ISF DO COLO.	S PLUG PLUG	1 2013 R	TOTAL	TT 1750.00
STREET	,		NERGY	3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD ISF DO COLO.	S	1 2013 R	@ 6000 @ @ TOTAL	1750.00 410.00 263.00
STREET	ST	ATE	NERGY	3	MILE. MAN	AGE FOLD ISF DO COLO.	S PLUG PLUG	1 2013 R	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750.00 410.00 263.00 330.00
STREET CITY To Allied Cement	\$TP.	ATE	NERGY ZIP		MILE. MAN	FOLD JSF D JSF D D	S PLUG	1 2013 R	# 10.00 @ 4/0.00 @ 2/3.00 @ 165.00	1750.00 410.00 263.00
To Allied Cement You are hereby red	ST	Inc.	ZIP	ent	MILE. MAN	FOLD JSF D JSF D D	S PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750.00 410.00 263.00 330.00
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish cemen	ST. ing Co., l	Inc. o rent cen	ZIP	ent	MILE. MAN	FOLD JSF D JSF D D	S PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750,00 410,00 263,00 330,00 (000,00
To Allied Cement You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do w	ST. ing Co., l quested t iter and r ork as is	inc. o rent centelper to a	ZIP	ent	MILE. MAN	FOLD JSF D JSF D D	S PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750,00 410,00 263,00 330,00 (000,00
To Allied Cement You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction	straing Co., I quested to ter and herork as is on and superiority.	inc. o rent centelper to a listed. The	ZIP	ent was	MILE. MAN	FOLD JSF D JSF D D	S PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750.00 410.00 263.00 330.00
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sTring Co., I quested to ter and he ork as is and supread & 1	inc. o rent centelper to a listed. To pervision anderstance	ZIP ZIP ssist owner or he above work work of owner agent d the "TERMS A	ent was	MILE. MAN	FOLD JSF D JSF D D	S PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750,00 410,00 263,00 330,00 (000,00
To Allied Cement You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction	sTring Co., I quested to ter and he ork as is and supread & 1	inc. o rent centelper to a listed. To pervision anderstance	ZIP ZIP ssist owner or he above work work of owner agent d the "TERMS A	ent was	MAN SI	FOLD ISF DO COLOR DO	S PLUG PLUG Short PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750,00 410,00 263,00 330,00 (000,00
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sTring Co., I quested to ter and he ork as is and supread & 1	inc. o rent centelper to a listed. To pervision anderstance	ZIP ZIP ssist owner or he above work work of owner agent d the "TERMS A	ent was	MAN SI	FOLD JSF D JSF D D	S PLUG PLUG Short PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750.00 263.00 330.00 600.00
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sTring Co., I quested to ter and he ork as is and supread & 1	inc. o rent centelper to a listed. To pervision anderstance	ZIP ZIP ssist owner or he above work work of owner agent d the "TERMS A	ent was	MAN SI	FOLD JSF D COLL TO THE DOLL TO	S PLUG PLUG Short PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG	ASSY	### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL ###################################	1750,00 410,00 263,00 330,00 (000,00
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sTring Co., I quested to ter and he ork as is and supread & 1	inc. o rent centelper to a listed. To pervision anderstance	ZIP ZIP ssist owner or he above work work of owner agent d the "TERMS A	ent was	MAN SI TAX TOTA DISCO	FOLD JSF DO JO	PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PRAI	JASSY JASSY	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	1750.00 263.00 330.00 600.00
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sTring Co., I quested to ter and he ork as is and supread & 1	inc. o rent centelper to a listed. To pervision anderstance	ZIP ZIP ssist owner or he above work work of owner agent d the "TERMS A	ent was	MAN SI TAX TOTA DISCO	FOLD JSF DO JO	PLUG PLUG PLUG PLUG PRAI	ASSY	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	1750.00 263.00 330.00 600.00